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ABC Montessori School Kimberly Morey kmorey@abcmontessori.us

Academe of the Oaks Tara Wyman twyman@academeatlanta.org

Appling Christian Academy Jerome Granade applingchristian@bellsouth.net

Appling County Simikia Wright simikia.wright@appling.k12.ga.us

Aquinas High Tara Garrison taggrison@aquinashigh.org

Arlington Christian School Sara Martin sara.martin@arlingtonchristian.org

Athens Academy Colleen Pruitt cpruitt@athensacademy.org

Atkinson County Dr. Al Pollard apollard@atkinson.k12.ga.us

Atlanta Adventist Academy Jennifer Cook jcook@aaa.edu

Atlanta Girls' School Delinda Hyde dhyde@atlantagirlsschool.org

Atlanta International School Sandy Ferko sferko@aischool.org

Atlanta Public Schools Gyimah Whitaker gwhitaker@atlanta.k12.ga.us

Augusta Christian School Clare Bethune clarebethune@augustachristian.org

Augusta Preparatory Day School Laura Johnson laura.johnson@augustaprep.org

Bacon County Amanda Williams amanda.williams@bcraiders.com

Baker County Torrance Choates torrance.choates@baker.k12.ga.us

Baldwin County Tracie Lord tracie.lord@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Banks County April Loggins aloggins@banks.k12.ga.us
Barrow County Chris McMichael chris.mcmichael@barrow.k12.ga.us

Bartow County Janice Gordon janice.gordon@bartow.k12.ga.us

Ben Franklin Academy Vivian A. Waldrop vwaldrop@benfranklinacademy.org

Ben Hill County Sujette Giddens giddenss@ben-hill.k12.ga.us

Benedictine Military School Fr. Frank Ziemkiewicz frank.ziemkiewicz@bcsav.net

Berrien County Teresa Garrett teresa.garrett@berrien.k12.ga.us

Bibb County Tandi Pressley tpressley@bibb.k12.ga.us

Bleckley County Andy Williams andy_williams@bleckley.k12.ga.us

Blessed Trinity Catholic High Frank Moore fmoore@btcatholic.org

Brantley County Kathy Stewart kathy.stewart@brantley.k12.ga.us

Bremen City Pam Armas pam.armas@bremencs.com

Brentwood School Christie Hinton chinton@brentwoodschool.org

Briarwood Academy Kathy Chalker chalkerk@briarwoodacademy.com

Brooks County Whitney Monetti wmonetti@brooks.k12.ga.us

Brookstone School Jon Terrell jterrell@brookstoneschool.org

Brookwood School Tommy Johnson kholt@brookwoodschool.org

Bryan County Bradley Anderson banderson@bryan.k12.ga.us

Buford City Carissa Adams carissa.adams@bufordcityschools.org

Bulloch Academy Holly Greeson hgreeson@bullochacademy.com

Bulloch County Fran Stephens fstephens@bulloch.k12.ga.us

Burke County LaToscha Evans LEVANS@BURKE.K12.GA.US

Butts County Renee Jackson jacksonr@bcssk12.org

Calhoun City Brittney Wilson wilsonb@calhounschools.org

Calhoun County Monica Gordon monicagordon@calhoun.k12.ga.us

Calvary Day School Stacey Mell smell@calvarydayschool.com

Camden County Margaret Wallace mswallace@camden.k12.ga.us

Candler County Wendy Salter wsalter@metter.org

Carroll County Terry Jones terry.jones@carrollcountyschools.com

Carrollton City Beth Teague beth.teague@carrolltoncityschools.net

Cartersville City Mindy Surrett msurrett@cartersville.k12.ga.us

Catoosa County Trish Schimpf tschimpf@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Charlton County Carolyn Lipsett clipsett@charlton.k12.ga.us

Charter Conservatory for Lib. Arts & Tech. Benjie Lewis blewis@chartercat.org

Chattahoochee County Beth Cook bcook@chattco.org

Chattooga County Jim Lenderman jlenderman@chattooga.k12.ga.us

Cherokee Christian School Robin Lee robin.lee@cherokeechristian.org

Cherokee County Pat Kearns pat.kearns@cherokee.k12.ga.us

Chickamauga City Jenny Vowell jenny.vowell@glschools.org

Christian Heritage School Amy Poag apoag@chslions.com

Chrysalis Experiential Academy Richard Becker richardbecker5444@att.net

Citizens Christian Academy Lori Beasley beasley@citizenschristianacademy.org

Clarke County Karen Higginbotham higginbothamk@clarke.k12.ga.us

Clayton County Kristie Heath kristie.heath@clayton.k12.ga.us

Clinch County Dr. Donna Ryan dryan@clinchcounty.com

Cobb County Alison Coker alison.coker@cobbk12.org

The contact information for each district and private school's GHP Coordinator is listed below.
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Coffee County Ginger Hughes ginger.hughes@coffee.k12.ga.us

Colquitt County Jenny Funderburk jfunderb@colquitt.k12.ga.us

Columbia County Rosalie Carraway rcarraway@ccboe.net

Commerce City Tressa Dodd tdodd@commerce-city.k12.ga.us; tmathis@commerce-city.k12.ga.us

Community Christian School Fred Banke fred.banke@communitychristianschool.net

Cook County Jean Oliver jean.oliver@cook.k12.ga.us

Counterpane School Karen Minvielle staff@counterpane.org

Covenant Christian Academy (Cumming) Jennifer Marietta jmarietta@covenantrams.org

Coweta County Therese Reddekopp therese.reddekopp@cowetaschools.org

Crawford County Amy Little amy.little@crawfordschools.org

Crisp Academy Nancy Cofer ncofer@crispacademy.com

Crisp County Rhonda Hayes rhayes@crispschools.org

Curtis Baptist School Donna Williams dwilliams@curtisbaptist.org

Dade County Cynthia Daniels cynthiadaniels@dadecs.org

Dalton City Jennifer Phinney jennifer.phinney@dalton.k12.ga.us

Darlington School Karen Bennett kbennett@darlingtonschool.org

David Emanuel Academy Andy Sutton asutton@pineland.net

Dawson County Stacy Martin smartin@dawson.k12.ga.us

Dawson Street Christian School Tracy Jackson tracyjackson4@yahoo.com

Decatur City Laurie McKain lmckain@csdecatur.net

Decatur County Beth Yarbrough byarbrough@dcboe.com

Deerfield-Windsor School Donna Armstrong donna.armstrong@deerfieldwindsor.com

DeKalb County Kathleen Howe kathy_s_howe@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us

Dinoff School Lesley Dinoff schoolmaster@thedinoffschool.com

Dodge County Ashley Newman anewman@dodge.k12.ga.us

Dooly County Belinda Smtih belinda.smith@dooly.k12.ga.us

Dougherty County Dr. David Mosely david.mosely@docoschools.org

Douglas County Corinne Barnes corinne.barnes@douglas.k12.ga.us

Dublin City Christy Goforth christy.goforth@dublincityschools.us

Eagles Landing Christian Academy Cindy George cindy.george@eagleslanding.org

Early County Karen McNeal kmcneal@early.k12.ga.us

Echols County Karen Black karen.black@echols.k12.ga.us

Edmund Burke Academy Gregg Bunn gbunn@burkeacademy.org

Effingham County Judith Shuman jshuman@effingham.k12.ga.us

Elbert County Stacey Almond salmond@elbert.k12.ga.us

Emanuel County Toni Terwilliger tterwilliger@emanuel.k12.ga.us

Evans County Claire Collins ccollins@evans.k12.ga.us

Excel Christian Academy Danny Deems info@excelacademy.cc

Faith Christian Academy Amy Suhr asuhr@fcagriffin.com

Fannin County Jennifer Walker jwalker@fannin.k12.ga.us

Fayette County Becky Ryckeley ryckeley.becky@mail.fcboe.org

Fellowship Christian School (Roswell) Kathy Teston kathy.teston@fcspaldins.org

First Presbyterian Christian Academy Ida Chance ichance@fpcahinesville.com

First Presbyterian Day School Brad Thompson bthompson@fpdmacon.org

Flint River Academy Michelle Foreman counselor@flintriveracademy.com

Floyd County McCall C. Govignon mgovignon@floydboe.net

Forsyth County Cindy Salloum cstyles@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Franklin County Jan Kirkham jkirkham@franklin.k12.ga.us

Frederica Academy Laura Nevins lauranevins@fredericaacademy.org

Fullington Academy Jerry Garden jgarden@fullingtonacademy.com

Fulton County Sherry Wiedman wiedmans@fultonschools.org

Gainesville City Kayla Waters kayla.waters@gcssk12.net

Galloway School Judd Redmond jredmond@gallowayschool.org

George Walton Academy William Nicholson wnicholson@gwa.com

Georgia Military College School Fern Langston flangsto@gmc.cc.ga.us

Gilmer County Greg Wingo gwingo@gilmerschools.com

Glascock County Ann Cantrell acantrell@glascock.k12.ga.us

Glynn County C. Diann Meeks dmeeks@glynn.k12.ga.us

Gordon County Patricia Boswell pboswell@gcbe.org

Grady County Suela Gainous s.gainous@grady.k12.ga.us

Greater Atlanta Adventist Academy Johnny Holliday jholliday@gaaaschool.org

Greater Atlanta Christian Lori Davis ldavis@greateratlantachristian.org

Greene County Torri Merritt torri.merritt@greene.k12.ga.us

Griffin Christian High School Tyrus McDowell tmcdowell@griffinchristian.org

Griffin-Spalding County Ashley Crawford ashley.crawford@gscs.org; debbie.christian@gscs.org
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Gwinnett County Julia Osborne julia_osborne@gwinnett.k12.ga.us

Habersham County Fran Dundore fdundore@habershamschools.com

Hall County Dr. Sally Krisel sally.krisel@hallco.org

Hancock County Natasha Letze nletze@hancock.k12.ga.us

Haralson County Tammy Ward tammy.ward@haralson.k12.ga.us

Harris County Jonathan Phillips phillips-j@harris.k12.ga.us

Hart County Nancy Cleveland ncleveland@hart.k12.ga.us

Harvester Christian Academy Joel Slater jslater@harvesteracademy.com

Heard County Marianne Cole mcole@heard.k12.ga.us

Hebron Christian Academy Harry Robertson hrobertson@hebronlions.org

Heirway Christian Academy Timothy Thomas heirwaychristianacademy@yahoo.com

Henry County Aaron Randall aaron.randall@henry.k12.ga.us; veronica.nelson@henry.k12.ga.us

Heritage Christian Academy (Brunswick) Amy Postell apostell@hcaeagles.net

Heritage School Karrie Jones kjones@heritagehawks.org

Highland Christian Academy Jackie Noble principal@hcavaldosta.org

Highland Christian Academy David Ward principal@hcavaldosta.org

Holy Innocents' Episcopal School Melody Cannon chris.durst@hies.org

Holy Spirit Preparatory School Lindsey Dean ldean@holyspiritprep.org

Houston County Jan Jacobsen jan.jacobsen@hcbe.net; lori.mayfield@hcbe.net

Innocents' Episcopal School Melody Cannon melody.cannon@hies.org

Irwin County Wendy McFarland wmcfarland@irwin.k12.ga.us

Ivy Preparatory Academy Stacey Foney sfoney@ivyprepacademy.org

Jackson County April Howard ahoward@jackson.k12.ga.us

Jasper County Vicki Rogers vrogers@jasper.k12.ga.us

Jeff Davis County Connie Toole connie.toole@jeff-davis.k12.ga.us

Jefferson City Heather Thompson hthompson@jeffcityschools.org; tparker@jeffcityschools.org

Jefferson County Donnie Hodges hodgesd@jefferson.k12.ga.us

Jenkins County Ruth H. Hearn rhearn@jchs.com

John Milledge Academy Mark A. Hopkins mhopkins@johnmilledge.org

Johnson County Nichole Shepard nichole_shepard@johnson.k12.ga.us

Jones County Kimberly Pittman kpittman@jones.k12.ga.us

Killian Hill Christian School R. Douglas Dawson ddawson@khcs.org

King's Ridge Christian School Vikki Park vpark@kingsridgecs.org

Lady of Mercy Catholic High School JoAnn Mcpherson jmcpherson@mercycatholic.org

Lafayette Christian School Lori Shaw lshaw@lafayettechristianschool.com

LaGrange Academy Teresa Krizay teresakrizay@lagrangeacademy.org

Lakeview Academy Connie White caro.landers@lakevieconnie.white@lakeviewacademy.orgwacademy.org

Lamar County Laquesha Brooks lbrooks@lamar.k12.ga.us

Landmark Christian School Shannon Sheffield sheffield@landmark-cs.org

Lanier County April Gano agano@lanier.k12.ga.us

Laurens County Jameson M. Travick jamesontravick@lcboe.net

Lee County Reagen Beamon beamonre@lee.k12.ga.us

Liberty County Dr. Valya Lee vlee@liberty.k12.ga.us

Lincoln County Ellen V. Butler ebutler@lcboe.us

Loganville Christian Academy Gina Hawkins ginah@lcalions.com

Long County Malinda Meadows mmeadows@long.k12.ga.us

Lovett School Pam Fetters pfetters@lovett.org

Lowndes County Krista Pearson kristapearson@lowndes.k12.ga.us

Lumpkin County Alan Hogan ahogan@lumpkin.k12.ga.us

Macon County Janice Smith jsmith@macon.k12.ga.us

Madison County Angelia Bruce abruce@madison.k12.ga.us

Maranatha Christian Academy Delma Simmons delma.simmons@mcageorgia.com

Marietta City Joann Kinlaw jkinlaw@marietta-city.k12.ga.us

Marion County Melissa Jernigan jernigan.melissa@marion.k12.ga.us

Marist School Robert Von Hagen vonhagenr@marist.com

McDuffie County Richard Williams williamsr@mcduffie.k12.ga.us

McIntosh County Dr. Tina Kirby tkirby@mcintosh.k12.ga.us

Memorial Day School Whitney Sullivan wsullivan@memday.org

Meriwether County William Edgar william.edgar@mcssga.org

Mill Springs Academy Susan Day sday@millsprings.org

Miller County Julie Bellflower jbellflower@miller.k12.ga.us

Mitchell County Robert Adams robert_adams@mitchell.k12.ga.us

Monroe County Teresa Roller teresa.roller@monroe.k12.ga.us

Monsignor Donovan Catholic High Annie Vaughn avaughn@mdchs.org

Montessori of Macon Ember Kemmerer admin@montessoriofmacon.org
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Montgomery County Pamela Richards parichards@montgomery.k12.ga.us

Morgan County Jean McIntosh jean.mcintosh@morgan.k12.ga.us

Mount DeSales Academy Benjamin Rollins brollins@mountdesales.net

Mount Paran Christian School Stephanie Caine scaine@mtparanschool.com

Mount Vernon Presbyterian Marsha Powell mpowell@mountvernonschool.org

Mt. Pisgah Christian School Diane Nardella dnardella@mountpisgahschool.org

Murray County Cheryl Thomasson cheryl.thomasson@murray.k12.ga.us

Muscogee County Keith Seifert seifert.keith@muscogee.k12.ga.us

Newton County Shannon Buff buff.shannon@newton.k12.ga.us

North Cobb Christian School Karen Bollinger klbollinger@ncchristian.org

Oak Mountain Academy Nicolas Hoffmann nicolashoffmann@oakmountain.us

Oconee County Scott Gordon sgordon@oconeeschools.org

Odyssey Tanya Cobb tcobb@gacyber.org

Oglethorpe County Judy Spurgeon juspurgeon@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us

Our Lady of Mercy Catholic High JoAnn McPherson jam@mercycatholic.org

Pace Academy Martha Kasilus mkasilus@paceacademy.org

Paideia School Caroline Quillian Stubbs stubbs.caroline@paideiaschool.org

Paulding County Debbie Kelly dkelly@paulding.k12.ga.us

Peach County Sherry Hatchett shatchett@peachschools.org

Pelham City Josi Megahee jmegahee@pelham-city.k12.ga.us

Pickens County Angela Quarles angelaquarles@pickenscountyschools.org

Piedmont Academy Ashley Cook ashley_cook@piedmontacademy.com

Pierce County Tommy Doss tdoss@pierce.k12.ga.us

Pike County Michael Duncan duncans@pike.k12.ga.us

Pinecrest Academy Michelle Weiberg mweiberg@pinecrestacademy.org

Pinewood Christian Academy Lou Ann Farrow pcacounselor@bellsouth.net

Pius X Catholic High School John Griffith jgriffith@spx.org

Polk County Dr. William Hunter whunter@polk.k12.ga.us

Providence Christian Academy Jenny Thomas j.thomas@providencechristianacademy.org

Provost Academy Georgia Jerald Robinson jerald.robinson@ga.provostacademy.com

Pulaski County Amy Black ablack@pulaski.k12.ga.us

Putnam County Eric Arena eric.arena@putnam.k12.ga.us

Quitman County Allen Fort forta@quitman.k12.ga.us

Rabun County Angie Addington aaddington@rabun.k12.ga.us

Rabun Gap-Nacoochee School Cheryl L. Barber cbarber@rabungap.org

Randolph County Tangela Madge tangela.madge@sowegak12.org

Richmond County Shelly Allen AllenSh@BOE.Richmond.k12.ga.us

Riverside Military Academy Bill Morgan bmorgan@riversidemilitary.com

Robert Toombs Christian Academy Jon Dorminey jdorminey@gortca.com

Rockdale County Joanna Anglin janglin@rockdale.k12.ga.us

Rome City Melody R. Burse mburse@rcs.rome.ga.us

Savannah Christian Preparatory Beth Sasser bsasser@savcps.com

Savannah Country Day Mary Beth Fry fry@savcds.org

Savannah-Chatham County Linda Olson linda.olson@sccpss.com

Schley County Randi Vaughn rvaughn@schleyk12.org

Screven County Janet McGhee jrahn@screven.k12.ga.us

Seminole County April Tabb atabb@seminole.k12.ga.us

Sherwood Christian Academy Brenda Keefe brendakeefe@scaeagles.com

Social Circle City Beverly Todd-Lee beverly.todd-lee@socialcirlceschools.org

Solid Rock Academy Sherry Moore srajl@aol.com

Southland Academy Carol Burrell cburrell@southlandacademy.org

Southwest Georgia Academy Leslie Godwin lesliegodwin@sgawarriors.com; lesliegodwin75@yahoo.com

St. Andrew's School Wendy Sutton suttonw@saintschool.com

St. Anne Pacelli Catholic School Karen Bryans kbryans@sasphs.net

St. Francis High Drew Buccellato dbuccellato@sfschools.net

St. Pius X Catholic High John Griffith jgriffith@spx.org

St. Vincent's Academy Jody Riddle jody.riddle@svaga.net

Stephens County Kenneth Camp kenneth.camp@stephenscountyschools.org

Stewart County Dianne Watkins watkinsd@stewart.k12.ga.us

Stratford Academy Martha Eubanks martha.eubanks@stratford.org

Strong Rock Christian School Kyle Mann kmann@strong-rock.com
Sumter County Sandra Wolcotts swolcott@sumterschools.org

Talbot County Dr. Jack Catrett jcatrett@talbot.k12.ga.us

Taliaferro County Luwana Moss lmoss@taliaferro.k12.ga.us

Tattnall County Shaqulia Foreman sforeman@tattnall.k12.ga.us
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Tattnall Square Academy MeLisa Clay melisa.clay@tattnall.org

Taylor County Judy Smith jsmith@taylor.k12.ga.us

Telfair County Julie Oglesby joglesby@telfairschools.org

Terrell County Martha Stephens mstephens@terrell.k12.ga.us

Thomas County Jim Rehberg jrehberg@rose.net

Thomas Jefferson Academy Cathy Tiner chtiner@yahoo.com

Thomaston-Upson County Bobby Childs bchilds@upson.k12.ga.us

Thomasville City Karen Bryan bryank@tcitys.org
Tift County Barbara Bryant bbryant@tiftschools.com

Tiftarea Academy Larry Creamer lcreamer@tiftarea.org; bbryan@tiftarea.org

Toombs County Amanda Sanders sandersm@toombs.k12.ga.us

Towns County Erica Chastain echastain@townscountyschools.org

Treutlen County Cheryl Conley cconley@treutlen.net

Trinity Christian School (Dublin) Allison Rogers arogers@tcsmail.org

Trion City Mary Myers Mary.Myers@trionschools.org

Troup County Tonia Contorno contornot@troup.org

Turner County Robin Parker rparker@turner.k12.ga.us

Twiggs Academy Jessica Hendrix jhendrix@windstream.net

Twiggs County Ingrid Woolfolk iwoolfolk@twiggs.k12.ga.us

Union County Patricia Slagle pslagle@ucschools.org

Valdosta City Helen Jackson hjackson@gocats.org

Valwood School Michele Luedke mluedke@valwood.org

Vidalia City Chris Carroll ccarroll@vidalia-city.k12.ga.us

Vincent's Academy Jody Riddle jody.riddle@svaga.net

W. D. Mohammed High School Siddiq Madyun siddiq.madyun@mohammedschools.org

Walker County John Parker johnparker@walkerschools.org

Walker School Neil K. Clark neil.clark@thewalkerschool.org

Walton County Celeste Cannon meredith.cannon@walton.k12.ga.us

Ware County Paige Coker pcoker@ware.k12.ga.us

Warren County Christy Gardner cgardner@warren.k12.ga.us

Washington County Sally Garner sgarner@washington.k12.ga.us

Wayne County Tina Moseley tmoseley@wayne.k12.ga.us

Weber School Corinne Skott cskott@weberschool.org; rpierce@weberschool.org

Webster County Katha Preston kscott@webster.k12.ga.us

Wesleyan School Caroline Antonio cantonio@wesleyanschool.org

Westfield Schools Kay Grier kgrier@westfieldschool.org

Westminster Christian Academy Kelly Cole kcole@wcalions.org

Westminster Schools (Atlanta) Anna Boller annaboller@westminster.net

Westminster Schools (Augusta) Joey Menendez jmenendez@wsa.net

Wheeler County Ericka Clark ericka.clark@wheeler.k12.ga.us

White County Keith Futch kfutch@white.k12.ga.us

Whitfield County Tom Appelman tappelman@whitfield.k12.ga.us

Wilcox County Cody Greene greenec@wilcox.k12.ga.us

Wilkes County Don Bridges bridgesd@wilkes.k12.ga.us

Wilkinson County Yasmin Whirl yasmin.whirl@wilkinson.k12.ga.us

Windsor Academy Dr. John Cranford jcranford@winsoracademyknights.com

Woodward Academy Hunter Smith hunter.smith@woodward.edu

Worth County Saudia Malachi smalachi@worthschools.net
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